
No. PAHERU/COE/2022-23/234 5 

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

Date 

Revised Date Sheet of MBA-Dual Specialization Second Semester Main/Back Examination. MBA- Hospital Administration Second Semester Back Examination, May-2023 (Regular & Executive) 

|1.05.2023 

13.05.2023 

17.05.2023 

19.05.2023 

23.05.2023 

15.0S.2023 Monday 

25.05.2023 

Date 
11.05.2023 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMNIATIONS PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGIIER EDUCATION & RESEARCHI 
UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

13.05.2023 

17.05.2023 

19.05.2023 

Note: 

Day 
Thursday 
Saturday 

Copy to: 

Wednesday 

Friday 
Tuesday 

Thursday 

Day 
Thursday 

Saturday 

NOTIFICATION 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Marketing Management 
Paper 

Production & Operation Management 

Financial Management 

Research Methodology 
Management Information System & 
Decision support System 
Human Resource Management 

Revised Date Sheet of MBA Second Semester Business Analytics Main Examination, Mav :022 
Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

Organizational Change and Development 
(For Executive Only) 

Research for Analytics 
Paper 

Human Resource Management 
Operations and Logistics Management 

Operations Research & Stochastic Modeling 

Date: 05.05.2023 

1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur. 
2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur. 

Paper Code 
MBA-2|| 
MBA-212 
MBA-213 
MHA-213 

3. The Dean, Faculty of Management Studies, PAHER University , Udaipur. 

MBA-214 
MBA-215 
MHA-215 
MBA-216 

MBA-217-B 

Paper Code 
MBABA-21 

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one weak bafses 
commencement of examination. 

MBABA-22 

) If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the 

University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination, blino 
which no complaint will be entertained by the University. 

MBABA-24 

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to noSpone 
it, to a later date. 

MBABA-25 

(Dr. MroR) 
Controlle 

PU 

(Dr. Mayistaslarna) 
Control Exaopations 

COER 
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