## OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMNIATIONS PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

No. PAHERU/COE/2022-23/2345

## **NOTIFICATION**

Revised Date Sheet of MBA-Dual Specialization Second Semester Main/Back Examination, MBA- Hospital Administration Second Semester Back Examination, May-2023 (Regular & Executive)

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date	Day	Paper	Paper Code
11.05.2023	Thursday	Marketing Management	MBA-211
13.05.2023	Saturday	Production & Operation Management	MBA-212
15.05.2023	Monday	Financial Management	MBA-213 MHA-213
17.05.2023	Wednesday	Research Methodology	MBA-214
19.05.2023	Friday	Management Information System & Decision support System	MBA-215 MHA-215
23.05.2023	Tuesday	Human Resource Management	MBA-216
25.05.2023	Thursday	Organizational Change and Development (For Executive Only)	MBA-217-B

Revised Date Sheet of MBA Second Semester Business Analytics Main Examination, May - 2023

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date	Day	Paper	Paper Code
11.05.2023	Thursday	Research for Analytics	MBABA-21
13.05.2023	Saturday		MBABA-22
17.05.2023	Wednesday	Operations and Logistics Management	MBABA-24
19.05.2023	Friday	Operations Research & Stochastic Modeling	MBABA-25

## Note:

- 1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one week before commencement of examination.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to postpone it, to a later date.

Copy to:

1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur.

2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur.

3. The Dean, Faculty of Management Studies, PAHER University, Udaipur.

(Dr. Manish Pokharna) Controller of Examinations

Controll

Date: 05.05.2023